JUNE/JULY 2020 JULY/AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2020
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Week 1: 29 30 1 2 3 Week 5: 27 28 29 30 31
Session 1 Session 3

Week 2: 6 7 8 9 10 Week 6: 4 5 6 7

Week 3: 13 14 15 16 17 Week7: 10 11 12 13 14
Session 2 Session 4

Week 4: 20 21 22 23 24 Week 8: 17 18 19 20 21

Week 9: 24 25 26 27 28 EXTRA WEEK!

Week10: 31 1 2 3 4 Endof Summer

STEP 1: CHOOSE YOUR FEE

MIX & MATCH: CHOOSE ANY COMBINATION OF TRADITIONAL CAMP, ALL-STAR, CEDAR CREEK & LEARN-TO-BIKE

A $500 per camper deposit is Any 4 Any 6
required gt time gf regisptration. 2 Weeks ]ﬁyvz\s?:.l;i Weeks Weeks 8 Weeks
Pay balance by May 1 $1370 $1245 $2415 $3260 $3830

Take 5% off the Camp Fee for the second child and take 30% off

Multiple Sibling Discount the camp fee for the third or fourth child!*

1-WEEK SPECIALTY CAMPS (MYCAMP) - GRADES 3 - 7

July 27 - August 21 (Weeks 5-8)

S44.5/week ($200 per camper deposit required at registration)
When you mix and match with other camp programs, you pay the lowest rate. This fee is not subject to any discounts.

Camp fees are deductible as a child care expense.



WHAT'S INCLUDED?

3k Daily towel service, free wet bag and end- 2k 2 heated outdoor pools and our unique
of-day snack included in the camp fee heated junior waterslide park
3k Daily instructional swim (Traditional) and a 2k Superior 110 acre outdoor facilities and
daily recreational swim included many indoor facilities - everyday is
3k The best camper to staff ratios amazing, rain or shine! Over 50 years of
3k On-site horseback riding with an indoor camp experience
arena, 18 stall barn, 3 grass rings & 1 sand 2k Flexibility: we work with parents to
ring customize your child’s ultimate camp
3k A warm, friendly, fun environment, lead by experience - mix and match any of our
caring and experienced staff, head staff programs

and Directors
3k Instructional Swim now including in
Raptors and All-Star Programs.

STEP 2: ADD TRANSPORTATION

Own Transportation Point-To-Point Door-To-Door
(9:00-9:25AM  4:00-4:10PM)
So $60/week per child + HST  $125/week per child + HST

STEP 3: CHOOSE OPTIONAL PROGRAMS & SERVICES

Cedar Creek Horse and Tack

Hot Lunch Program Extended Care Fee
Daily and Weekly options will be available Before: $40/week + HST $260 for 2 Weeks
in Spring 2020 After: $50/week + HST + HST
All-Star Learn-To-Bike Leisure Buddy

Golf: $140/week + HST
Extreme Biking: $140/week S60/week + HST $225/week
+ HST

$260 for 2 Weeks
+ HST

EXCLUSIVE WAHANO-WEEKENDER PROGRAM

July 10 - July 13

For more information:
http://wahanowin.wpengine.com/info/warm-up-programs/wahano-weekender

Camp fees are deductible as a child care expense.


http://wahanowin.wpengine.com/info/warm-up-programs/wahano-weekender
http://campgreenacres.com/optional-services/#hot_lunch
http://campgreenacres.com/optional-services/#extended_care
http://campgreenacres.com/our-programs/learn-bike/

LEADERSHIP TRAINING PROGRAM

FOR CAMPERS COMPLETING GRADES 8 AND 9

A $500 per camper deposit is
required gt time cl))f regigtration. 4 Weeks 6 Weeks 8 Weeks

Pay balance by May 1 $2285 $3075 $3635

Price includes a 2-night leadership trip to Camp Wahanowin at the beginning of each month.
A limited number of 2-week spots are available.

EXTRA WEEK & END OF SUMMER SPECIALTY CAMPS

August 24 - August 28 & August 31 - September 4
$495/week until June 1st $545/week after June 1st

PARENT & TOT

FOR CAMPERS 16 MONTHS TO 44 MONTHS

Tuesday, Thursday and Friday - No drop-ins
Weeks 2 to 7 9:45 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

TUITION REFUND PLAN
$12/WEEK PER CHILD

At the time of enrolment, parents may choose the Tuition Refund Plan which covers against the possibility that a
camper as a result of illness or injury has to withdraw from camp. Click here for details.

Camp fees are deductible as a child care expense.


http://campgreenacres.com/tuition-refund-plan/

Green Acres is the only camp with a No-Risk Camp Refund Policy®.

1. Your child may switch between our wide variety of camp programs at any
time provided space is available. There is never a penalty or administrative
fee for such changes.

2. Optional camp activities may be canceled at any time. Refunds are
calculated as of the following Monday.

3. You may cancel bus service or lunch service at any time. Refunds are
calculated as of the following Monday.

4. If by the end of your child’s 3rd day of camp he or she is not happy, a full
refund will be issued to you (minus the first 3 days). We only want to make
you and the campers happy. Therefore, we ask that you let us know prior to
the third day so that we can do our best to improve your child’s camp
experience.

REQUESTS TO CHANGE ENROLMENT CHOICES:

Parents who wish to change their child’s enrolment dates after their application has been confirmed are subject to
availability and may be placed on a waitlist.

Changes made to the number of weeks at camp will be subject to the fees that are in effect at the time of the change.

Optional camp activities (i.e. Saddle Champs, All-Star Golf, Optional Instructional Swim, etc) may be canceled at any time.
Refunds are calculated as of the following Monday.

REFUND POLICY:
a) Your deposit is refundable if we cannot confirm your application.
b)  Your deposit is refundable, less a service charge of $200 per camper, if a camper’s reservation is canceled in writing
before April 1st, 2020. Between April 1st, 2020 and June 1st, 2020 your deposit is refundable less a service charge

of $300 per camper. Camp fees are not refundable after June 1st, 2020 except in the event that our No-Risk Camp
Refund Policy applies.

¢) Any change to your child’s enrolment dates after June 1st will be subject to a credit for the following camp season.

d) Our fees are for a personal reservation for a specific period and not a day by day fee. We therefore will not refund
fees for days missed for any reason. Enquire about our optional Tuition Refund Plan. Days missed cannot be made
up.

e) Refund requests are made in writing to the Camp Registrar.

f)  All refunds regardless of method of payment will be issued by cheque within 30 days.

*MULTIPLE SIBLING DISCOUNT:

Enrolment must be for a minimum of 2 weeks. Children must be siblings residing in the same home for discounts to apply.
Discounts are applied to the lowest camp fee. Discount does not apply to optional camp activities and services,
transportation, 1-Week Specialty Camps, Extra Week & End of Summer Specialty Camps or the Parent & Tot program.

Camp fees are deductible as a child care expense.



